 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
S8702A RF Automation Toolset
Keysight’s RF Automation Toolset leverages the E7515B UXM 5G Wireless Test
Platforms to provide users with a comprehensive range of tests to quickly verify
the transmitter (Tx) and receiver (Rx) performance of 5G new radio (NR) and 4G
LTE devices in accordance with the 3GPP specifications. The toolset forms part of
Keysight’s suite of 5G network emulation solutions and offers a flexible and easy-
to-use software environment.

Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 10
5GNR FR2 ENDC Test Coverage
Ordering Information
The following table lists the RF Automation Toolset software licenses that may be ordered. In addition
to these, a UXM 5G Wireless Test Platform and associated software licenses are also required (not
listed here).
Model Description
C8702000A UXM 5G Automation Toolset
C870250AA RFA 5G NR T-0A: RF Tx and Rx tests (FR1/FR2)
C870250BA RFA 5G NR T -0B: Advanced RF Transmitter & Receiver tests (FR2)
C870250CA RFA 5G NR T -0B: Advanced RF Transmitter & Receiver tests (FR1)
C870200AA RFA LTE T-0A: RF Transmitter and Receiver Tests
4G
 L
TE
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 11